Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06139716

AB-E Consultants Lymted

1/ We
Stephen John Evans

Antany Batty & Co LLP
Swan Hotge

9 (Hueent Road
Brentwood

Esitx

{vila 4R

the IquIdato;(éﬂJf the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 07 March 2012

N

Date 07 March 2012

Antony Batty & Co LLP
“wan House

Y (lueens Road
Brentwood

Essex

CM 14 4HE

Ref. ABE/SJE/NS/SN
Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Ins

MONDAY

-

Wi

For Official Use

Ment DAAm

12/03/2012 #11
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
AB-E Consultants Limited

on the 7 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Prug’t'fh 4 \P)P(\(—PCQ

Signed MO '}ZU-/U %M(/C(f

Dated DF MBH 201




AB-E Consultants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at Bank 7.721 00 7,721 00
Cash in hand of Liquidator 1,500 00 1,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,221 00

Signature MW g’ﬂﬁ(/(f/ Date CF]’/O?)/I?-




AB-E Consultants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 9,221 00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,221 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
9,221 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,221 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,221 00
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 8,221 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Director - unpaid salary 3,500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 25,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,039 00
29,539.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (20,318 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {20,318 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {20,418.00)

Signature %\7{7)44 gﬂﬂ(/@f Date 0'7}%/03/12




OL L1 ZI0Z U2l LD

LLOZ 49A DS Sdl

| jo | ebed

. § g% ainjeubls
; \

00'6£5'6Z Bujjeio] sapul ¢

! 000 N16 SLND xess3 ‘poomjuaig ‘yojeH swubjig ‘peoy Jlemuso) gy Je)xeq rJejsiy JN 008y

000 a5u19)3Yy 'ssaippe pasu - xe] uonelodio) Swo}sNY ¢ anuaaady WH ZOHD
POYZOVAIOZI

00 000°SZ Jo '9146€190 'ON 00 'ZZ) 863N 'SuAL ucdn sISEOMAN ‘MBIA Yled uojuag ‘uojuaqbucy 3AVd - swojsny g enusasd WH LOHD
St 1299

00 6£0°) 06 $8Y '9LL6E190 ON 00 ‘4v¥ #47 ‘loodion] Ho0Q suseny ‘suoijesadQ Aousajosu| swoisny g anuaaay WH 00HD

00 00S°€ N6 SLD x8ss3 ‘poomjusig ‘yojeH swubd ‘peoy [lemuo) ef Joyxeq JIElsIy 0082

3 ssauppy awen Aoy

siojipaln Auedwo)n - g
pajw sjuejnsuo) 3-9v
‘09 9 Ayjeg Auojuy




